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Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>

L1 Approval for Additional Materials
1 message

Dhrumil Deore <dhrumil.deore@vishvaraj.in> Thu, Apr 20, 2023 at 6:08 PM
To: Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>, Vivek Chouragade <vivek.chouragade@vishvaraj.in>, Lokesh Thakre
<lokesh.thakre@vishvaraj.in>
Cc: Chetan Raut <chetan.raut@vishvaraj.in>, Kartik mahajan <kartik.mahajan@vishvaraj.in>, Ritesh Dahikar
<ritesh.dahikar@vishvaraj.in>, Pinaki Chattaraj <pinaki.chattaraj@vishvaraj.in>, Arindam Talukdar
<arindam.talukdar@vishvaraj.in>, Sudarshan Hedaoo <sudarshan.hedaoo@vishvaraj.in>, Mahesh Surase
<mahesh.surase@vishvaraj.in>

Dear Sir,
 Please Approve the materials request sent on S4 Hana to add additional materials for Construction Overhead and
others.

Voice for the same has been raised on SAP C4C - INC-2023-00570

Please do it on priority. The due date is this week.

Regards,
Dhrumil Deore
Business Development & Strategy  
M: 7972738485


